Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
1|Adams, Keri madams@westga.edu History West Georgia Stories
Educational Technology and Integrating Design Thinking into K-5: Student and
2| Arrington, Thomas tlarring@westga.edu Foundations Teacher Experiences
The Politics of Environmental Justice in the
3 [Barrett, Kathleen kbarrett@westga.edu Political Science Caribbean: Protecting Little, Securing Less.
Early Childhood through
4 |Britton, Stacey sbritton@westga.edu Secondary Education Engaging undergraduates with classroom teachers
Theatre Marketing Assistant Proposal for the
5(Elman, Shelly relman@westga.edu Theatre Summer

6| Farran, Lama

Ifarran@westga.edu

Communication Sciences and
Professional Counseling

Speech and Language of Caregivers and Their
Preschool Children with Autism Spectrum
DisordersSpeech and Language of Caregivers and
Their Preschool Children with Autism Spectrum
Disorders

7 | Fujita, Megumi

mfujita@westga.edu

Chemistry

Analysis of amino acids in food

Gant, Camilla

cgant@westga.edu

Academic Affairs & Mass
Communications

Social Control in the Classroom: Lessons of Racial
Bias in Broadcast News Stylebooks

Assessing Workshop for Principles of Organic

9| Geisler, Victoria vgeisler@westga.edu Chemistry Chemistry
Nutritional and reproductive impacts of the
10|Genz, Janet jgenz@westga.edu Biology phytotoxin caulerpenyne in kleptoplasty

11

Green, Katherine

kbgreen@westga.edu

Literacy and Special Education

Research on Math and Children's Literature for
Young Children with Exceptionalities

Solvent Reorganization in Supercooled Aqueous

12 [Hansen, John jhansen@westga.edu Chemistry Solutions Initiated by Excited State Proton Transfer
Collision-induced dissociation to determine
relative binding of alkali metal ions to cucurbit[7]

13|Khan, Farooq fkhan@westga.edu Chemistry uril and cucurbit[8]uril

14

Khodkar, Abdollah

akhodkar@westga.edu

Mathematics

Signed magic arrays with empty cells

15

Patron Boenheim, Hilde

hpatron@westga.edu

Economics

An International Perspective Neighborhood effects

16

Perryman, Twyla

tperryma@westga.edu

Communication Sciences and
Professional Counseling

Comparison of play behaviors in ASD and Language
Delays




17

Peterson, Thomas

tpeters@westga.edu

ETF

SPARK Mentoring

18

Robbins, Sandra

srobbins@westga.edu

Special Education and Literacy
Department

Immersive Simulation Programming for Youth with
Exceptionalities (I-SPYE)

19

Rose, Leanna Shea

srose@westga.edu

Geosciences

Examination of Extremes in a Climatological
Perspective for the Southeast US Region




